

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 180 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 35

COURT NO. 2

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 180/2001 In C.A. No. 4138/1999

BANK OF BARODA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SADRUDDIN HASAN DAYA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Ruby S Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Seema Sundd, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call after four weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master