

Æ

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 180 OF 2001

Item No.1

Court No.2

SECTION IX

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition(C) no.180/2001 in
in C.A.No.4138

BANK OF BARODA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SADRUDDIN HASAN DAYA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report)

Date : 30/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the petitioner:Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For the Respondent;Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Ishwar Nankani, Adv.
Ms.Ruby S. Ahuja, Adv.
Ms.Meghna Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Seema Sundd, Adv.
Mrs.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

Let the alleged contemnors be present in person on the next date of hearing.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master